

**RHV CLUP
CHANGE DOCUMENT
12/19/18 to 11/18/20
WBW**

Cover page: Added "Amended 11/18/20",

Page 1-1, Section 1.2 2nd paragraph Changed "South County Airport" to "San Martin Airport".

Page 1-2, Section 1.3, next to last paragraph Changed "South County Airport" to "San Martin Airport".

Page 2-1, Section 2.1, Airport Role Deleted "(NIPIAS) (1998-2002)".

Page 4-4, Section 2.3, first sentence, last word Deleted "should" and replace with "must".